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MEGA-CROSSWORD

ACROSS

1. Re-established friendship
6. Craziest

10. Lacking in energy
15. Morsels

18. Tropical wet season
19. Surgical stitches

20. Letters

22, Attract

23. Salaries

24. Masterly feat, ... force (4,2)
25. Shiner, black ...

26. Transported, ... away
28. Third planet

30. Colour (hair)

31. Heavy horned animal
32. Throat-clearing noise
33. Divorce, decree ...
34. Waned

35. Commotion

37. Large (of yacht)

39. Golfing organisation
1,1,1)

Lion’s cry

Whip stroke
Children’s nurses
Off-limits (2-2)
College

Smiled mockingly
Arab body (1,1,1)
Atomic device (1-4)
56. Digging tool

59. Disfigures

61. Droop

62. Slow down!

63. Coal by-product

64. 2240 lbs

65. Tidy

66. Gist (of story)

68. Famous Pharaoh
69. Poet, Edgar Allan ...
70. Fortune

71. Spanish girls

72. Flan

73. Sioux chief’s feathered
crown

... & nay

Modernise (software)
78. Ciphers writer

80. Scale

81. Parodies

84. Principle

85. Interweave (ropes)
87. Condiments containers

40.
42,
45.
48.
49.
50.
53.
54.

74.
76.

89.
92.
94.
96.
97.
98.

Author, Roald ...
Promotion & advertising
Margin

Huge boa

Rissole

Lug

100. Postponement

101.
104.
105.
107.
108.
112.

113
115

117.

118
120
121

123.

125
126

127.

129

130.
131.
133.
134.
136.
137.
140.
141.
142.
146.
147.
148.
152.
154.
155.
156.
157.
159.
160.
162.
164.
165.
167.
169.
171.

173
174
175

Round door handle
Necessitate
Cascaded

Baghdad native
Weapon, ... missile
Ancient

. Silt-removing boat
. Lessened

Band’s live performance
. Below hearing range
. Lump of turf

. Condensing

Most heartfelt

. Unforthcoming

. Sexually-prejudiced people
Therapeutic bath

. Duty list

Plant tub
Fashionable, ... mode (1,2)
Pleasant

Cup

Recycle

More rational
Loans

Fellows

Anyway

Dutch cheese

Cab

Ceases

Sunbeams

Sell to public
Rowing blade

As a gamble, on ...
Cormorant
Shopping mall
Ashes jars

Suffer pain

Evade decision
Equal footing
Sporty car
Befuddle

Earmark

. Frugality

. Joint inheritors

. Comfier

177. Attend, ... on

178

. Envisage

179. Pudding starch

180. Model, ... Macpherson
181. Armless (of dress)
182. Betrayal of country
183. Reckless criminals

DOWN

Gown

Spiteful

Humorist

Solitary

Monotonous buzz

Highest point

Simpleton

Eradicated

9. Flings

Even further delayed

11. Arctic

. Unbalanced

Reproductive organ

Shoe bottom

Immobile

African nation, ... Leone

Confuse

21. Brainwaves

Artist’s applicators

Flight stewardesses (3,9)

. Chinese skiff

. Data

. Royal racecourse

41. Oriental

. Contributes

. Barter

. Discos

. ... & exhaling

51. Caught

. Retakes (prisoner)

. Floor rugs

. Seasoning from the
ocean (3,4)

. Inquired

. Pencil rubbers

. Ice-cream cornet

. Skin mark

. Prepared mentally, ... up

. Strode impatiently

. Paris landmark, ...
Triomphe (3,2)

. Emphasising

. Cut short

. Writing fluid receptacle

. Piece of connecting land

. Lawful

. Jostle with arm

NGO RN

“Summer has filled
her veins with light
and her heart is

washed with noon.”
Cecil Day Lewis

90. Wealthy LA suburb, Bel ...

91. Dawdle

92, Irate

93. Universal time (1,1,1)

94. Moose

95. General Post Office
1,1,1)

98. Carrying out

99. Dental filling

102. Naturists

103. Filleted

104. Bed quilts

106. Carnival vehicles (6,4)

108. Improved (of weather)
(10,2)

109. Coalitions

110. Portlier

111. Took shape (of ideas)

114. Made beloved

116. Purifies

119. Condescend

122. Corporals, sergeants etc
1,1,2)

124. Small island

125. Club participant

128. Canvas shelter

130. Coin pouch

132. Positive electrode

135. Pass (2,2)

138. Pervasive feeling

139. Repatriates under warrant

141. Soft pulp

143. ... de corps

144.1dle

145. Leave (building) empty

149. Troop formations

150. Signal (turn)

151. Bloodsucking fly

153. ..., beta, gamma

158. Divine messenger

161. Up-to-date

163. Accelerate

166. Originate

168. Components

170. Drugged (horse)

172. Fell ill

173. Pairs

176. Communists
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